
SHORT STIRRUP June July August TOTAL

RUSTY BODEE BAYLES BODEE BAYLES 1 1 2

SMOKIN FLASH ANN BRAXTEN NEVILLE CASEY RASMUSSEN 1 1 2

CRACKER CLAY LEWIS DAVIS WADE DAVIS 1 1

SMART BLUESER DAXON BAYLES LEANN BAYLES 1 1 2

BLUE BOON BELLE DR JENNA BLAISDELL CHAD BLAISDELL 1 1

BUZZ MADILYNN PREECE CHANCE & LINZIE PREECE 1 1 2

JELLO MCCOY ANDERSON MCCOY ANDERSON 1 1 2

POCO REATA MUNNS RYLEE & KRYSTAL MUNNS 1 1

JELLO TATUM ANDERSON TATUM ANDERSON 1 1 2

RHINESTONE KALGIRL TAYSON BAYLES HADLEY BAYLES 1 1 2

OPEN FUTURITY June July August TOTAL Shows

STYLISH HICKORY TIME JASON ROMNEY BRETT & KANDICE WESSMAN 16 12 6 34 3

MORE PEPTO PLEASE JASON ROMNEY JON BARLOW 11 11 7 29 3

DELLAS PEPTO PROM WYATT MISRASI WYATT MISRASI 12 7 9 28 3

IM TO STYLISH CHAD BLAISDELL KIT & CHARLIE MONCRIEF 17 8 25 2

HAIL CAT MIKE SAVIO MIKE SAVIO 5 10 8 23 3

ONE BLUE BOON BRANDON BUTTARS LISA MESSERLY 10 13 23 2

IMA PLAYIN FRECKLES CHAD BLAISDELL LAZY TD PERFORMANCE HORSES 9 5 14 2

REYDIUM CAT NATE PACE MADDI PARK 2 6 3 11 3

HAGARS VIDE COLBY HATCH CARL HATCH 4 4 2 10 3

HIS CHOICE TO SHINE NATE PACE MADDY J PARK 3 3 4 10 3

WRIGHT ABOUT TIME BRANDON BUTTARS BRANDON BUTTARS 18 18 1

CHAI BRANDON BUTTARS BRANDON BUTTARS 15 15 1

STETSON BRANDON BUTTARS LAZY TD PERFORMANCE HORSES 14 14 1

TUESDAYS TUFF KITTY MIKE MILLER JEFF SIMPSON 13 13 1

METALLIC SKY MIKE MILLER JEFF SIMPSON 9 9 1

STEPIN ON UP JASON ROMNEY SCOTT TURNER 8 8 1

WFR PHANTON CAT PROM JASON ROMNEY CHRIS PHILLIPS 7 7 1

DR SMITTEN KITTEN PEGGY FLINT PEGGY FLINT 6 6 1

GDR SHINE BY DESIGN BEAU HUTCHINGS ASHLEY WOOLSTIENHUNE 5 5 1

RJ PLAY GIRL WADE DAVIS ROBIN HILL 2 2 1

RJ SMOOTH CAT WADE DAVIS ROBIN HILL 1 1 1

TRUE BLUE NITRO DR WADE DAVIS DUSTIN FISH 1 1 1

Cool Cowboy Lena BENJY SMITH STEVE & CAROLYN SKINNER 1 1 1

LTD OPEN FUTURITY June July August TOTAL Shows

HAIL CAT MIKE SAVIO MIKE SAVIO 6 7 8 21 3

REYDIUM CAT NATE PACE MADDI PARK 3 6 6 15 3

HIS CHOICE TO SHINE NATE PACE MADDY J PARK 4 3 7 14 3

HAGARS VIDE COLBY HATCH CARL HATCH 5 4 4 13 3

TRUE BLUE NITRO DR WADE DAVIS DUSTIN FISH 1 5 5 11 3

RJ PLAY GIRL WADE DAVIS ROBIN HILL 2 3 5 2

RJ SMOOTH CAT WADE DAVIS ROBIN HILL 1 2 3 2

JJ BLUE BOOM CHANCE PREECE LINZIE PREECE 2 2 1

COOL COWBOY LENA BENJY SMITH STEVE & CAROLYN SKINNER 1 1 1

NON PRO FUTURITY June July August TOTAL Shows

HICK BRET PAULICK BRET PAULICK 2 2 1

STRAY WITH ME SOPHIA BUTTARS SOPHIA BUTTARS 1 1 1

USU PICKED BY SIX AUSTIN HENSTRA AUSTIN & ABBI HENSTRA 1 1 1

Overall Year End Points



OPEN DERBY June July August TOTAL Shows

DEAR ABBEY JASON ROMNEY UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY 3 4 4 11 3

ONE BLUE LINE JD JOHNSON KEN LAW 4 5 9 2

BOON DOC CRAZY MIKE SAVIO DON OLSON 2 3 1 6 3

CATALINA TANGO PEGGY FLINT MARVIN YOUNG 1 2 3 2

HEZA STREAKIN CAT JASON ROMNEY KENNETH STRICKLAND 3 3 1

ANGELO CALEB JANTZ CALEB JANTZ 2 2 1

REYDIANT CAT BRANDON BUTTARS LORI ADAMSKI‐PEEK 1 1 1

LTD OPEN DERBY June July August TOTAL Shows

I AM BLU TUCKER SMITH JOHN FLINDERS 2 1 2 5 3

BOON DOC CRAZY MIKE SAVIO DON OLSON 1 2 1 4 3

NON PRO DERBY June July August TOTAL Shows

BOON STEELAR STAR KYLE HANNAN KYLE HANNAN 3 1 3 7 3

SHE GOT SWAGGER BRENDA HANNAN BRENDA HANNAN 2 2 2 6 3

THE REAL MAGIC MIKE JASON CLARK JASON CLARK 1 1 1

MELODY COMMAND DAN KELLEY DAN KELLEY 1 1 1

NON PRO LTD DERBY June July August TOTAL Shows

CATS ROYALTY DEIDRE HILL NAFF DEIDRE HILL NAFF 2 1 2 5 3

NU STASH TO CASH STACEY MONTGOMERYSTACEY MONTGOMERY 1 1 1

METALLIC ROCKS RUTH JACKSON RUTH JACKSON 1 1 1

OPEN TWO REIN June July August TOTAL Shows

SHADES OF REY DR CHAD BLAISDELL LAZY TD PERFORMANCE HORSES 2 2 1 5 3

GDR SUGAR BAR SHINE BEAU HUTCHINGS KARL & JOE HUTCHINGS 3 1 4 2

MALABLUMOSTWANTED BRANDON BUTTARS BRENDA HANNAN 4 4 1

STARLIGHT MOONSHINE LINZIE PREECE LINZIE PREECE 1 1 1

NON PRO TWO REIN June July August TOTAL Shows

IKE BRET PAULICK BRET PAULICK 1 1 1

OPEN BRIDLE June July August TOTAL Shows

PLAYINLIGHTSOUT CHAD BLAISDELL CHAD BLAISDELL 4 3 2 9 3

GDR SPIN ME PERLS BEAU HUTCHINGS KARL & JOE HUTCHINGS 3 2 5 2

CELOS ZANALENA DENNIS NATE DENNIS NATE 1 1 1

REMINGTON JASON ROMNEY SYDNEY DAVIS 1 1 1

REYMAGEDDON PORTER HALES PORTER HALES 1 1 1

SOPHISTICATED SHINE TREY NATE TREY NATE 1 1 1

LTD OPEN BRIDLE June July August TOTAL Shows

SOPHISTICATED SHINE TREY NATE TREY NATE 2 2 1

CELOS ZANALENA DENNIS NATE DENNIS NATE 1 1 1

NON PRO BRIDLE June July August TOTAL Shows

TAG ALMIGHTY MORGAN MILLER MORGAN MILLER 4 4 1

STOPACAT TEXIE BUTTARS BRANDEN BUTTARS 3 3 1

NICIN ALONG LORI ADAMSKI‐PEEK LORI ADAMSKI‐PEEK 1 1 1

SHINE N PLAY MAGGIE SOD WILLIAMS JASON & DEJANET WILLIAMS 1 1 1

SMART LIL ADELL ED DORIUS ED DORIUS 1 1 1



ROOKIE June July August TOTAL Shows

STARBRIGHT N ROWDY SHELLY A WITHERS SHELLY A WITHERS 7 1 5 13 3

GATA BE A COWGIRL BAILEY HURST BECKY HURST 6 7 13 2

TI SMOKUM MOONSISTER CARL HATCH CARL HATCH 3 6 3 12 3

DUNIT NIC SAMANTHA MAI SHAWN & JENNIFER MAI 1 4 2 7 3

MOONSHINE MR SHELLY A WITHERS SHELLY A WITHERS 2 2 4 2

BOON DOC CRAZY DON OLSON DON OLSON 5 5 1

PEARL RICK DAVIS RICK DAVIS 5 5 1

ALL SPARK NO PEPPER STACEY MONTGOMERYSTACEY MONTGOMERY 4 4 1

MR LENA CD BAILEY HURST BAILEY HURST 4 4 1

CIELOS ZANOLENA CHYNELL NATE DENNIS NATE 3 3 1

HOUSTON DUNNIT LISA GALVEZ LISA GALVEZ 1 1 1

YOUTH LIMITED June July August TOTAL Shows

SHINE BY FROSTY WHITLEY HUGHES TIFFANY HUGHES 2 2 1

IM GLAD IM EAGLE SARA GLENN SARA GLENN 1 1 1

HESA BANJO ROOSTER TAYLAR NATE TREY NATE 1 1 1

YOUTH BRIDLE June July August TOTAL Shows

REYMAGEDDON PORTER HALES PORTER HALES 1 1 1

YOUTH LTD JR June July August TOTAL Shows

RHINESTONE KALGIRL HADLEY BAYLES HADLEY BAYLES 4 5 5 14 3

QUANNA KINZIE WILLIAMS TREVOR & DEZI WILLIAMS 3 4 2 9 3

LENAS SLIC TARI JAYCEE RASMUSSEN CASEY RASMUSSEN 2 3 3 8 3

LIL CASH CHIC KALEIGH NEVILLE KALEIGH NEVILLE 1 2 1 4 3

MR SMART BADGET WADE WILLIAMS JASON & DEJANET WILLAMS 4 4 1

HESA BANJO ROOSTER TAYLAR NATE TREY NATE 1 1 1

$1K NON PRO LIMITED June July August TOTAL Shows

O NIC A PEPTO KAREN LYN STEPHENS KAREN LYN STEPHENS 4 3 4 11 3

HESA RUSTY SPOONFUL LAUREN ANDERSON LAUREN ANDERSON 2 4 3 9 3

PLEASANT SPARKLES KAREN HOGAN KAREN HOGAN 3 2 5 2

PEARL RICK DAVIS RICK DAVIS 1 1 2 2

THAT SLY PEARL ANISHA KUMAR ANISHA KUMAR 5 5 1

LIL AUTUMN ACRE RICK DAVIS RICK DAVIS 2 2 1

TR REYS TOP GUN MARCELLA KING MARCELLA KING 1 1 1

$5K NON PRO LTD June July August TOTAL Shows

SHINER PISTOL SMOKIN TIFFANIE RASMUSSEN CASEY RASMUSSEN 1 2 2 5 3

CASHIN IN ON ROOSTER WENDY BOYD WENDY BOYD 2 1 1 4 3

THAT SLY PEARL ANISHA KUMAR ANISHA KUMAR 4 4 1

DC SUPER DUAL CAT TIFFANY HUGHES TIFFANY HUGHES 3 3 1

NON PRO LTD June July August TOTAL Shows

SHINER PISTOL SMOKIN TIFFANIE RASMUSSEN CASEY RASMUSSEN 3 4 2 9 3

CASHIN IN ON ROOSTER WENDY BOYD WENDY BOYD 4 3 1 8 3

DRY CHEXINIC TOM BARON TOM BARON 2 2 4 2

SWEET TARI ROSE ROLYNN BARON ROLYNN BARON 1 1 2 2

MASTER OF THE SEAS RUTH JACKSON RUTH JACKSON 5 5 1

IMA HEART RESPONSE KIM DALTON KIM DALTON 4 4 1

THAT SLY PEARL ANISHA KUMAR ANISHA KUMAR 3 3 1



STEP UP BOX June July August TOTAL Shows

PLEASANT SPARKLES KAREN HOGAN KAREN HOGAN 4 6 7 17 3

CASHIN IN ON ROOSTER WENDY BOYD WENDY BOYD 3 2 5 10 3

BOON DOC CRAZY DON OLSON DON OLSON 2 4 3 9 3

PEARL RICK DAVIS RICK DAVIS 1 3 4 2

LA PATRONA DEL GALLO KELSI THOPMSON KELSI THOPMSON 9 9 1

ONE TIME REY LYNETTE PHILLIPS‐MENLYNETTE PHILLIPS‐MENKE 8 8 1

LIL AUTUMN ACRE RICK DAVIS RICK DAVIS 6 6 1

COLONEL SMART FANCY KAREN HOGAN  KAREN HOGAN 5 5 1

STARRY BLUE MIDNIGHT JENNY ADAMS ADAMS 4 4 1

HOUSTON DUNNIT LISA GALVEZ LISA GALVEZ 2 2 1

HUEY LISA GALVEZ LISA GALVEZ 1 1 1

STARBRIGHT N ROWDY SHELLY WITHERS SHELLY WITHERS 1 1 1

YOUTH RANCH RIDING June July August TOTAL Shows

DUNIT NIC SAMANTHA MAI SHAWN & JENNIFER MAI 1 4 5 2

RUSTY HADLEY BAYLES BODEE BAYLES 2 3 5 2

IM GLAD IM EAGLE SARA GLENN SARA GLENN 2 2 1

CIELOS ZANOLENA RYLEE NATE RYLEE NATE 1 1 1

NON PRO RANCH RIDING June July August TOTAL Shows

RHINESTONE KALGIRL LEANN BAYLES HADLEY BAYLES 6 9 15 2

DRY CHEXINIC TOM BARON TOM BARON 4 5 9 2

SMART BLUESER LEANN BAYLES LEANN BAYLES 7 1 8 2

CC TEJANA SPECIAL BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL 8 8 1

SMART RUF GUY BELINDA ZUNDEL BELINDA ZUNDEL 7 7 1

GENTLE HOBBY DENISE CLARK DENISE CLARK 5 5 1

SURPRISE IM OLENA IRV GLENN IRV GLENN 5 5 1

TQ PISTOLS LIBERTY SHERALYN BAYLES SHERALYN BAYLES 5 5 1

SWEET TARI ROSE ROLYNN BARON ROLYNN BARON 1 3 4 2

BOON DOC CRAZY DON OLSON DON OLSON 1 2 3 2

INDIO SHERALYN BAYLES SHERALYN BAYLES 1 1 1

OPEN RANCH RIDING June July August TOTAL Shows

STARLIGHT MOONSHINE LINZIE PREECE CHANCE & LINZIE PREECE 1 2 3 2

HOBBS JENNIFER MAI JENNIFER MAI 1 1 1


